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Owner Summary

MOUNTAINVIEW TOWNHOUSES ASSOC. Run Date: 12/17/2021
As of: 12/17/2021 Run Time: 10:52 AM

Owner Address Account # Lot # Phone Email
Richard & Jacqueline Whistler 01 Mountainview Upper

Ellicottville, NY 14761
01 Other:

(585) 746-7280
rwhist@aol.com

Michael & Katherine Carletta 02 Mountainview Upper
Ellicottville, NY 14761

02 Home:
(716) 713-3349
Other:
(716) 464-0437

k.m.carletta@gmail.com

David and Angie Kleeh 03 Mountainview Upper
Ellicottville, NY 14761

03 Home:
(716) 308-5632

angie@tripletrackhrpartners.com

Douglas & Nadia Parker 04 Mountainview Upper
Ellicottville, NY 14761

04 Home:
(905) 333-2990
Other:
(416) 807-7563

dnbparker@cogeco.ca

Mark & Brad Stahlka 05 Mountainview Upper
Ellicottville, NY 14761

05 Home:
(716) 634-7070
Other:
(716) 465-7071

bstahlka@emsinsurance.com

Lee & Deborah Federiconi 06 Mountainview Upper
Ellicottville, NY 14761

06 Home:
(716) 913-2042
Other:
(913) 913-2041

dlfbuf@gmail.com

Joseph and Ellen Sabik 07 Mountainview Upper
Ellicottville, NY 14761

07 Home:
(440) 247-2441
Other:
(216) 312-3793
Work:
(216) 213-3900

sabikj@ccf.org

Stephen & Tammy Nicholson 08 Mountainview Upper
Ellicottville, NY 14761

08 Home:
868-8464
Other:
523-7340

swn306@yahoo.com
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Paul Digiacomo 09 Mountainview Upper

Ellicottville, NY 14761
09

Andrew and Michelle Dugan 10 Mountainview Upper
Ellicottville, NY 14761

10 Home:
(234) 231-1046

adugan@amresco-inc.com

Lynn Wasielewski 11 Mountainview Upper
Ellicottville, NY 14761

11 Home:
(716) 462-9099

lwasielewski866@gmail.com

J. Michael and Margaret Pulli 12 Mountainview Upper
Ellicottville, NY 14761

12 Home:
(716) 741-2629
Other:
(716) 868-5240
Work:
867-7739

pulli9175@aol.com

Chris & Billie Hawkswell 13 Mountainview Upper
Ellicottville, NY 14761

13 Home:
(905) 262-0990
Other:
(905) 651-4002

chris@niacon.ca

Michael & Marcia Ahern 14 Mountainview Upper
Ellicottville, NY 14761

14 Home:
(716) 912-1489

mpahern@yahoo.com

Renee Jones 15 Mountainview Upper
Ellicottville, NY 14761

15 Home:
(716) 912-6339

mftrene@yahoo.com

Christopher & Rebecca White 01-L Mountainview Lower
Ellicottville, NY 14761

01-L Home:
(716) 909-7515
Other:
(716) 628-8788

whitechris01@yahoo.com

Nancy Norton 02-L Mountainview Lower
Ellicottville, NY 14761

02-L Home:
(303) 931-4816

NJN01@att.net

RICHARD & SUZANNE BARNES03-L Mountainview Lower
Ellicottville, NY 14761

03-L Other:
818-0198

Lawmax77@gmail.com

Craig DuHamel 04-L Mountainview Lower
Ellicottville, NY 14761

04-L Home:
(647) 628-5743

Craig.duhamel@sunnybrook.ca

Jeffrey Chamberlain 05-L Mountainview Lower
Ellicottville, NY 14761

05-L Home:
(303) 868-3812

jeffrey.chamberlain@ey.com

David Waldron 06-L Mountainview Lower
Ellicottville, NY 14761

06-L
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Joe Lah 07-L Mountainview Lower

Ellicottville, NY 14761
07-L Home:

(330) 352-1220
Other:
(440) 789-3652

jlah456789@aol.com

Mark and Susan Meyer 08-L Mountainview Lower
Ellicottville, NY 14761

08-L Home:
(716) 912-3554
Other:
(716) 628-3486

markemeyer@yahoo.com

Frederick Attea 09-L Mountainview Lower
Ellicottville, NY 14761

09-L Home:
242-9812
Other:
390-4803

lizcullitonattea@gmail.com

Wm. Hogan & Elizabeth
Almeter

10-L Mountainview Lower
Ellicottville, NY 14761

10-L Other:
(716) 983-0612

EAlmeter@bannerwitcoff.com


